
20252054  FY19 Budgetary Process 

 To Be Allocated FY19 $299,851.20
 Amount Allocated FY19 $310,911.00
 Rollover from Budgetary for FY19  [1] -$11,059.80

Acct #  SSO Status Student Organization  Requested  Allocated Deferred Expended Remaining
2240 50-50 in 2020 $315.00 $315.00 $0.00 $96.71 $218.29
2206 ACDA $8,186.32 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
2197 American Chemical Society (ACS) $2,011.00 $1,370.00 $0.00 $945.47 $424.53
2241 Active Minds $8,460.00 $2,000.00 $4,600.00 $1,852.94 $4,747.06
2151 African Union $11,885.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 $6,114.34 $385.66
2142 Alpha Delta Pi $1,788.56 $1,788.56 $0.00 $1,788.56 $0.00
2242 Alpha Phi $4,524.00 $3,350.00 $0.00 $2,932.72 $417.28
2116 Alpha Psi Omega $1,350.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $750.00 $350.00
2243 Alpha Sigma Tau $2,888.00 $2,050.00 $0.00 $25.00 $2,025.00
2072 American Marketing Association (AMA) $11,725.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $100.00
2198 Art for El Salvador $4,540.00 $410.00 $4,130.00 $384.69 $4,155.31
2211 Ballroom/Swing $5,915.00 $5,081.00 $0.00 $1,919.75 $3,161.25
2228 Be the Match $451.00 $200.00 $226.00 $3.75 $422.25
2229 BIEDA $505.00 $455.00 $50.00 $270.69 $234.31
2035 Confirmed Black Student Union (BSU) $38,060.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00
2230 Bowling Club $948.56 $948.56 $0.00 $876.28 $72.28
2159 CATS $2,202.83 $1,359.53 $55.00 $0.00 $1,414.53
2213 Confirmed Cheer $31,498.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00
2025 Climbing Club $487.00 $487.00 $0.00 $169.49 $317.51
2120 Denied Colleges Against Cancer $4,194.00 $0.00 $4,075.00 $0.00 $4,075.00
2202 Confirmed Dance Marathon $30,388.60 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00
2231 Confimred Dance Team $29,798.20 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00
2244 Deaf Cultural Experience $1,260.00 $1,260.00 $0.00 $530.00 $730.00
2105 Democrats $285.80 $192.00 $93.80 $187.15 $98.65
2207 Entrepreneurs $8,984.67 $2,802.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $802.00
2200 Feminists $663.60 $513.60 $0.00 $144.64 $368.96
2232 Film Appreciation $150.00 $150.00 $0.00 $141.25 $8.75
2245 Global Business $4,800.00 $150.00 $4,550.00 $100.00 $4,600.00
2246 Grafx Club $3,564.99 $2,040.00 $0.00 $2,040.99 -$0.99
2129 Green Project $3,112.82 $2,152.82 $0.00 $634.79 $1,518.03
2247 Guild of Carillonneurs $6,336.65 $5,733.30 $0.00 $4,760.20 $973.10
2134 Honors Student Advisory Board $805.00 $605.00 $256.76 $348.24
2060 IDT Dance Company $3,262.50 $2,362.50 $0.00 $954.96 $1,407.54
2218 International Justice Mission $1,872.38 $1,832.38 $0.00 $1,810.22 $22.16
2086 International Student Associaton $3,361.00 $2,775.00 $0.00 $1,698.00 $1,077.00
2248 International Students in Business $235.00 $85.00 $150.00 $5.00 $230.00
2168 Lambda Theta Phi $8,700.00 $2,650.00 $4,500.00 $2,830.00 $4,320.00
2083 Masters of Social Work $1,840.00 $1,450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,450.00
2249 Men’s Ultimate Frisbee $11,900.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,215.64 $284.36
2029 Men’s Rugby Club $8,545.00 $6,160.00 $0.00 $4,417.95 $1,742.05
2269 Denied Men’s Soccer Club $14,931.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2250 Management Information Systems Association (MISA)   $15,988.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,500.00
2233 Mock Trial $1,642.50 $1,642.50 $0.00 $725.00 $917.50
2155 Denied Model United Nations Competition Team $10,985.92 $2,000.00 $20.00 $1,878.65 $141.35
2054 Muslim Student Association $2,600.00 $0.00 $2,450.00 $0.00 $2,450.00
2220 Navigators $6,000.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $2,996.88 $503.12
2221 Nonprofit Leadership Alliance $5,305.00 $2,655.00 $0.00 $2,270.00 $385.00
2135 Northern Iowa Potters and Sculptors $5,100.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $4,846.81 $153.19



2057 Orchesis Dance Company $4,116.50 $3,464.50 $0.00 $3,464.50 $0.00
2091 Panhellenic Council of Sorority Life $3,834.24 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
2235 Panther Allied with Local Schools (PALS) $210.00 $210.00 $0.00 $30.00 $180.00
2236 Denied Panther eSports $30,440.58 $3,560.00 $0.00 $2,432.85 $1,127.15
2251 Panther Mayhem $10,690.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
2252 Panther Parents $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2253 Panther Tabletop Gaming $1,000.00 $425.00 $575.00 $344.31 $655.69
2254 Paw Pics $70.00 $70.00 $0.00 $50.00 $20.00
2149 Philosophy Club $150.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
2150 Confirmed Phi Mu Alpha $9,407.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $5,272.98 $2,727.02
2255 Pi Kappa Alpha $8,525.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $4,500.00
2182 Pi Sigma Epsilon $6,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
2062 Confirmed Proud $11,262.24 $8,000.00 $0.00 $7,246.93 $753.07
2188 Denied PRSSA $2,680.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
2256 Rise $110.00 $0.00 $110.00 $0.00 $110.00
2093 Denied Sigma Phi Epsilon $8,810.00 $2,550.00 $250.00 $2,200.00 $600.00
2257 SingPins $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
2258 Society of Manufacturing Engineers $7,630.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00
2259 Sparkles Cheerleading $1,292.00 $1,292.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,292.00
2260 Sports Business Club $106.73 $106.73 $0.00 $0.00 $106.73
2238 Student Council for Exceptional Children $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00
2261 Student Elementary and Early Childhood Association (SEECA)$1,170.00 $570.00 $400.00 $428.35 $541.65
2059 Textiles Apparel $3,200.00 $2,650.00 $0.00 $1,941.81 $708.19
2234 The MOVEment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2262 theRiver $4,115.00 $2,999.00 $0.00 $2,379.00 $620.00
2158 Threehouse $5,629.03 $400.00 $4,250.00 $0.00 $4,650.00
2032 To Write Love on her Arms $310.37 $310.37 $0.00 $126.16 $184.21
2263 Tri-Beta Biological Honor Society $479.00 $479.00 $0.00 $0.00 $479.00
2264 Trombone Society $2,400.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 $0.00 $2,400.00
2046 UNIdos $2,466.00 $2,306.00 $160.00 $2,050.00 $416.00
2177 Denied UNIFI $11,572.00 $1,197.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 $5,697.00
2179 UNI-PAS $2,930.00 $2,930.00 $0.00 $2,930.00 $0.00
2103 UNISTA $5,070.00 $50.00 $4,050.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
2265 UNITUBA $9,680.00 $5,180.00 $0.00 $5,179.88 $0.12
2180 Confirmed UNIVA $17,051.70 $8,000.00 $0.00 $6,457.13 $1,542.87
2033 Confirmed Uprising $9,100.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $7,890.83 $109.17
2266 Upsilon Nu Iota (Chi Sigma Iota) $7,250.00 $0.00 $6,250.00 $0.00 $6,250.00
2267 USITT $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00
2268 Winter Guard $1,775.00 $1,775.00 $0.00 $1,724.90 $50.10
2036 Women in Computing $11,085.00 $836.00 $4,500.00 $826.20 $4,509.80
2082 Women’s Rugby Club $3,892.92 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00

NISG $107,524.65 $107,524.65 $0.00 $0.00 $107,524.65
TOTAL $656,388.37 $310,911.00 $56,844.80 $145,551.11



[1] Before Spring FY18 rollover


